

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2137 of 2021

Petitioner :- Sunil Kumar And 2 Others

Respondent :- Collector District Deputy Director Of Consolidation Saharanpur And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Madhusudan Dikshit

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Pradeep Kumar Srivastav

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi,J.

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted a week's time to file supplementary affidavit indicating therein which revisions were challenged by the petitioner out of six revisions, which was decided by the Deputy Director of Consolidation by a common impugned order.

Put up this matter again on 6th December, 2021 as fresh.

Order Date :- 26.11.2021

Akbar