

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2137 of 2021

Petitioner :- Sunil Kumar And 2 Others

Respondent :- Collector District Deputy Director Of Consolidation Saharanpur And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Madhusudan Dikshit

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Pradeep Kumar Srivastav

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi,J.

Learned Counsel for the petitioners states that he has filed the amendment application for amending the prayer clause of the writ petition before the registry on 02.12.2021, which is not available on record.

Office is directed to trace out the said application and place it on record.

Put up this matter again on 16.12.2021 as a fresh.

Order Date :- 6.12.2021

S.P.